
Tamilnadu Petroproclucts Limitecl

Secy/18912021-2022

The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
Plot No: C/l G Block,
Rotunda Building, PJ Towers
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)
Mumbai - 400 051

Scrin ID / Svmbol: TNPETRO

Email: secy-legal@tnpetro.corn

4th March,2022

The Manager
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
lst Floor, New Trading Ring
Dalal Street,
Fort
Mumbai - 400 001

Scrirr ID: 500777

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015 - Issue of Duplicate
Share Certificate(s) - Reg

We wish to inform you that the Company had issued duplicate share certificate(s) to the following
persons as per details given below:

Kindly take the intimation on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Tamiln 

f)etroprod ucts Limited

^dfry-f-/ L) / ---'t./t.
X/. Balamurugan

Company Secretary
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Regd. Office & Factory :

Post Box No. 9, Manali Express Highway, Manali,
Chennai - 600 068. India.

Tel. : (0091) - 44 - 25945500 to 09 Telefax : 044-2594 5588
Website : www.tnpetro.com CIN : 123200TN1984P1C010931

TPL GSTIN : 33AMCT1295M126
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01
Ajanta

Chakravartvi
00006580 200

14260 -
14261

51699s
20466211 to

20466410
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